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"e.on ruhrgas" FIS World Cup Ski-Jumping
26th FIS World Cup Competition

Oslo
presented  by Large Hill Individual

Start List  1st Round  

SUN 13 MAR 2005

Trial Round:  12:15
1st Round:  13:45

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
Race Director (RD) Hofer Walter FIS
Technical Delegate (TD) Guggemoos Toni GER
Chief of Competition Nordby Torgeir NOR
Assistant TD Sambugaro Sandro ITA
Assistant RD Tepes Miran FIS

A Kothleitner Hermann AUT
B Kuusinen Eero FIN
C Solbu Jarle NOR
D Siderek Marek POL
E Kleisl Sepp GER

Hill Size (HS): 128 m
K-Point: 115 m
Meter Value: 1.8 Points/m

Bib Name
Club

Nat
WC

Points
Rank

NT
Points
Rank

Trial
Speed Distance Gate
[km/h] [m]

1st Round
Speed Distance Points Rank
[km/h] [m]

1
Fettner Manuel

AUT
SV Natters-Bergisel

105.7
50.

2
Karaulov Ivan

KAZ
Tschimbulak

3
Anisimov Maksim

BLR
RCHWCM Minsk

2
88.

71.2
66.

4
Erikson Johan

SWE
Holmens IF

4
82.

162.1
45.

5
Kranjec Robert

SLO
Triglav Kranj

8
76.

276.3
38.

6
Bardal Anders

NOR
Steinkjer Skiklubb

12
68.

94.3
53.

7
Keituri Kalle

FIN
Lahden Hiihtoseura

13
67.

512.5
28.

8
Bruder Christian

GER
WSC Ruhla

25
53.

90.3
55.

9
Stoch Kamil

POL
LKS Poroniec

36
52.

89.4
56.

10
Okabe Takanobu

JPN
Snow Brand

55
48.

101.4
51.

11
Koch Martin

AUT
SV Villach

60
47.

161.4
48.

12
Hautamaeki Jussi

FIN
Puijon Hiihtoseura

61
46.

525.6
26.

13
Mechler Maximilian

GER
WSV Isny

62
45.

194.0
41.

14
Matura Jan

CZE
Dukla Liberec

66
44.

188.8
42.

15
Higashi Akira

JPN
Nihon Kucho

67
43.

63.0
67.

16
Schmitt Martin

GER
SC Furtwangen

72
42.

679.6
16.

17
Solem Morten

NOR
Trondheim Skiklubb

75
40.

161.7
47.

18
Kofler Andreas

AUT
SV Natters-Bergisel

82
39.

388.0
35.

19
Bogataj Jure

SLO
Triglav Kranj

85
38.

180.1
43.

20
Mateja Robert

POL
WKS Zakopane

87
37.

161.9
46.

21
Peterka Primoz

SLO
SK Triglav Kranj

88
36.

534.8
25.

22
Miyahira Hideharu

JPN
Mizuno

97
34.

136.2
49.

23
Kiuru Tami

FIN
Lahden Hiihtoseura

103
33.

410.2
33.

24
Ritzerfeld Joerg

GER
WSV Oberhof 05

109
32.

304.5
37.

25
Liegl Florian

AUT
SV Natters-Bergisel

115
31.

525.5
27.
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Nat
WC
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NT
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Rank

Trial
Speed Distance Gate
[km/h] [m]

1st Round
Speed Distance Points Rank
[km/h] [m]

26
Ingebrigtsen Tommy

NOR
Byaasen IL

124
30.

694.8
15.

Infobreak

27
Forfang Daniel

NOR
Tromsoe Skiklub

131
28.

553.7
21.

28
Hocke Stephan

GER
WSV Oberhof 05

165
26.

551.5
22.

29
Moellinger Michael

SUI
SC Einsiedeln

204
24.

323.6
36.

30
Benkovic Rok

SLO
SC Menges

204
24.

734.2
9.

31
Neumayer Michael

GER
SK Berchtesgaden

206
23.

696.9
14.

32
Romoeren Bjoern Einar

NOR
Hosle IL

227
22.

713.5
12.

33
Stensrud Henning

NOR
Hurdal IL

246
19.

469.9
30.

34
Pettersen Sigurd

NOR
Rollag og Veggli IL

261
18.

466.4
31.

35
Loitzl Wolfgang

AUT
WSC Bad Mitterndorf

343
17.

670.9
17.

36
Kuettel Andreas

SUI
SC Einsiedeln

348
16.

724.4
11.

37
Damjan Jernej

SLO
Ilirija

400
15.

595.6
20.

38
Kasai Noriaki

JPN
Tsuchiya Home

416
14.

631.7
19.

39
Ito Daiki

JPN
Tsuchiya Home

452
13.

546.3
24.

40
Jussilainen Risto

FIN
Jyvaeskylaen Hiihtos.

486
12.

548.4
23.

41
Spaeth Georg

GER
SC Oberstdorf

506
11.

728.4
10.

42
Bystoel Lars

NOR
IL Eldar

554
10.

761.1
6.

43
Uhrmann Michael

GER
WSV-DJK Rastbuechl

694
9.

762.1
5.

44
Widhoelzl Andreas

AUT
SC Fieberbrunn

814
8.

486.6
29.

45
Hautamaeki Matti

FIN
Puijon Hiihtoseura

1025
7.

821.6
1.

46
Morgenstern Thomas

AUT
SV Villach

1071
6.

734.3
8.

47
Malysz Adam

POL
KS Wisla Ustronianka

1128
5.

739.6
7.

48
Hoellwarth Martin

AUT
SC Mayrhofen

1143
4.

708.3
13.

49
Janda Jakub

CZE
Dukla Frenstat

1148
3.

765.3
4.

50
Ljoekelsoey Roar

NOR
Orkdal IL

1278
2.

790.5
2.

51
Ahonen Janne

FIN
Lahden Hiihtoseura

1648
1.

771.1
3.

Legend
NT Nordic Tournament
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